March 2018
© 2018 Crocus Technology   1
CT400 · Rev. 0.1
CT400
Integrated Contact Current Sensor
Features
• Contact Current Sensing for Low to Medium Current
Ranges:

• Power Utility Meters
• Over-Current Fault Protection
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature Range Current Range Package Packing Method
CT400-ESF10DR -40°C to +85°C
0 A to +10 A 16-lead SSOP
6.20 x 7.80 x 2.00 mm Tape & Reel
CT400-HSF10DR -40°C to +125°C
CT400-ESF10MR -40°C to +85°C
-10 A to +10 A 16-lead SSOP
6.20 x 7.80 x 2.00 mm Tape & Reel
CT400-HSF10MR -40°C to +125°C
CT400-ESF50DR -40°C to +85°C
0 A to +50 A 16-lead SSOP
6.20 x 7.80 x 2.00 mm Tape & Reel
CT400-HSF50DR -40°C to +125°C
CT400-ESF50MR -40°C to +85°C
-50 A to +50 A 16-lead SSOP
6.20 x 7.80 x 2.00 mm Tape & Reel
CT400-HSF50MR -40°C to +125°C
CT400  www.crocus-technology.com
© 2018 Crocus Technology   2
CT400 · Rev. 0.1
Block Diagram